Ambulance with Driver for the Institute Health Care Centre. 

TENDER SCHEDULE 

Sr. 

No. 

Activity Schedule 

1 Tender Notice No. 470/reg.Off/2026 

2 Estimated Cost ₹ 7,50,000/- (Seven lakh and 50 

thousand Only) 

3 Tender Fee ₹2,360/- (₹2,000 + 18% GST) 

4 EMD Amount Rs. 22,500/-(Rupees Twenty-Two 

Thousand and Five Hundred Only) 

5 Performance Security Deposit 

(PSD) 

3% of Contract Value 

6 Contract Period One Year (extendable for two more 

years) 

IMPORTANT DATES 

Sr. 

No. 

Activity Date Time 

1 Tender Publication 

Date 

14.02.2026 — 

2 Bid Submission Start